Tel: (888) 545-1254      •      Fax: (415) 358-4602      •      Email: Sales@PrecisionRatedOptics.com
P/N: OFT-5-Series-M v.3.17.15
OFT-5 Series OTDR
● Manufactured in the USA
● Fiber Inspection Video Probe Port
● Onboard Memory Stores 500 Traces
Boasting a 36dB dynamic range and a 1-meter Dead Zone, the OFT-5 Series OTDR

Plugs, Interchangeable FC, ST and SC Adapters, Windows/Telcordia SR4731 Software,
Protective Rubber Boot, User Manual on CD and Soft Carrying Case
Ordering Information
OFT-5SM-35-FP 1310/1550nm SM OTDR with LTS, VFL & VIP Port
OFT-5MM-83-FP 850/1300nm MM OTDR with LTS , VFL & VIP PORT
OFT-5Q-FP 850/1300/1310/1550nm QUAD OTDR with LTS , VFL & VIP Port
OFT-5SM-35-VFP 1310/1550nm SM OTDR with LTS, VFL,  VIP Port, Probe and Soft Case
OFT-5MM-83-VFP 850/1300nm MM OTDR with LTS, VFL, VIP Port, Probe and Soft Case
OFT-5Q-VFP 850/1300/1310/1550nm QUAD OTDR with LTS, VFL, VIP Port, Probe & Case
● 36 dB Dynamic Range
● Short, 1-Meter Dead Zone
VP Models Include